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SPECS
YELLOWSTONE
SHAKO SLING
CHAPARRAL
ST PAULI GIRL

HANKERIN' HANK

OTTO MATIC
DANDY DON
QUESO KID

AZ CACTUS KID
GOLD DUST
DETOX

STILL SHOT
PUEBLO PETE

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
February 1, 2025

0.497
0.762
0.525
0.780
0.542
0.626
0.613
0.827
0.757
0.381
0.959
0.441
0.415
0.633
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Bracket A
YELLOWSTONE
SPECS
ST PAULI GIRL
SHAKO SLING
CHAPARRAL
OTTO MATIC
HANKERIN' HANK

Bracket B
DANDY DON
AZ CACTUSKID
QUESO KID
STILL SHOT
GOLD DUST
DETOX
PUEBLO PETE

0.808
0.548
0.526
0.556
0.893
0.635
0.623

0.852
0.381
0.816
0.389
0.970
22.000
0.629



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

February 1, 2025

it L ond | and ] 8 Rounds Traditional - Then 2 Brackets
AVERAGE "
TOTALSHOTS TOTAL FASTEST TIME ROUNDS
SHOOTERS NAME HIT % FORTHE  roptie
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY DAY
DAY
MENS DIVISION
AZ CACTUS KID 68 22 32% 0.381 0.420 11
DANDY DON 45 29 64% 0.827 0.977 9
DETOX 55 13 24% 0.441 0.503 9
HANKERIN' HANK 50 26 52% 0.623 0.710 9
OTTO MATIC 51 31 61% 0.613 0.690 10
PUEBLO PETE 64 14 22% 0.629 0.789 9
SHAKO SLING 51 21 41% 0.525 0.611 9
SPECS 55 29 53% 0.497 0.569 9
YELLOWSTONE 52 48 92% 0.762 0.854 10
WOMENS DIVISION
CHAPARRAL 45 35 78% 0.780 0.910 9
GOLD DUST 45 43 96% 0.959 1.048 9
ST PAULI GIRL 72 26 36% 0.526 0.596 12
STILL SHOT 84 22 26% 0.389 0.433 12
JUNIOR BOY DIVISION
JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION
BILLY THE KID DIVISION
QUESO KID 57 27 47% 0.757 0.934 9

ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!




